
CLASSEMENT DES JEUNES 1
ROTTERDAM  >  LA HAYE

LUNDI 12 AOÛT 2024

LIV

Classement de l'étape
Distance : 123,000 km

Temps du premier : 2h47'40" Moyenne : 44,016 km/h

Classement Général
Distance Total: 123,000 km

Temps du premier : 2h47'34" Moyenne : 44,016 km/h 

Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Nat B P Ecart Pl Dos Nom Prénom Equipe Nat Temps Ecart

 1  192 AHTOSALO Anniina +00UXM FIN B:06"

 2  66 VAN EMPEL Fem ' 'TVL NED
 3  65 RIEDMANN Linda ' 'TVL GER
 4  133 PIETERSE Puck ' 'FED NED
 5  46 PLUIMERS Ilse ' 'AGS NED
 6  132 DE WILDE Julie ' 'FED BEL
 7  161 BUNEL Marion ' 'AUB FRA
 8  36 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin ' 'LTK NED
 9  12 BRADBURY Neve ' 'CSR AUS

 10  22 BARALE Francesca ' 'DFP ITA
 11  183 ARENS Maureen ' 'LDL NED
 12  87 TONETTI Cristina ' 'LKF ITA
 13  163 FAHY Camille +25"AUB FRA
 14  182 AINTILA Wilma ' 'LDL FIN
 15  167 ROUSSEL Elyne +52"AUB FRA
 16  17 TOWERS Alice +00"CSR GBR
 17  216 MISYURINA Margarita +1'47"TCW UZB
 18  177 SQUIBAN Maeva +2'12"ARK FRA

Abandon

 212 ELMURODOVA Mohinabonu UZBTCW
 213 KAKHKHOROVA Madina UZBTCW
 217 RIZAEVA Asal UZBTCW

3 coureur(s).

 1  192 AHTOSALO Anniina UXM FIN 2h47'34" +00
 2  66 VAN EMPEL Fem TVL NED 2h47'40" +06"
 3  65 RIEDMANN Linda TVL GER 2h47'40" ' '
 4  133 PIETERSE Puck FED NED 2h47'40" ' '
 5  46 PLUIMERS Ilse AGS NED 2h47'40" ' '
 6  132 DE WILDE Julie FED BEL 2h47'40" ' '
 7  161 BUNEL Marion AUB FRA 2h47'40" ' '
 8  36 VAN ANROOIJ Shirin LTK NED 2h47'40" ' '
 9  12 BRADBURY Neve CSR AUS 2h47'40" ' '

 10  22 BARALE Francesca DFP ITA 2h47'40" ' '
 11  183 ARENS Maureen LDL NED 2h47'40" ' '
 12  87 TONETTI Cristina LKF ITA 2h47'40" ' '
 13  17 TOWERS Alice CSR GBR 2h47'40" ' '
 14  163 FAHY Camille AUB FRA 2h48'05" +31"
 15  182 AINTILA Wilma LDL FIN 2h48'05" ' '
 16  167 ROUSSEL Elyne AUB FRA 2h48'32" +58"
 17  216 MISYURINA Margarita TCW UZB 2h49'27" +1'53"
 18  177 SQUIBAN Maeva ARK FRA 2h49'52" +2'18"
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